Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted at 2 Ill. Reg. 30, p. 140, effective July 27, 1978; amended at 4 Ill. Reg. 9, p. 233, effective February 14, 1980; amended at 5 Ill. Reg. 1890, effective February 17, 1981; amended and codified at 8 Ill. Reg. 20324, effective October 1, 1984; amended at 9 Ill. Reg. 17332, effective October 29, 1985; amended at 12 Ill. Reg. 9864, effective May 27, 1988; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 8403, effective May 22, 1989; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 1169, effective January 1, 1998; old Part repealed and new Part adopted by emergency rulemaking at 22 Ill. Reg. 14333, effective July 16, 1998, for a maximum of 150 days; old Part repealed and new Part adopted at 22 Ill. Reg. 21848, effective December 4, 1998; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 2606, effective February 8, 2002; recodified, pursuant to PA 96-795, from Capital Development Board 44 Ill. Adm. Code 910 to Chief Procurement Officer for Capital Development Board 44 Ill. Adm. Code 8 at 35 Ill. Reg. 10165. 
